Mulberry
Park

The Final Chapter

PLOT 295 — LAST ONE REMAINING IN

JOHANNAH HOUSE

Apartment Price List

Plot
Number House Type Description Price FT2
*FLOORING INCLUDED*
295 Johanna House One-bedroom third floor apartment with £275,000 579
Type J4 1 allocated parking space
. *NEW RELEASE*
304 Harrlette House One-bedroom first floor apartment with £280,000 544

Type H2 1 allocated parking space

; *NEW RELEASE*
310 Harriette House One-bedroom second floor apartment £285,000 545

Type H2 with 1 allocated parking space

; *NEW RELEASE*
302 Harriette House Two-bedroom ground floor apartment £345,000 690

Type H3 with 1 allocated parking space



303

308

309

314

Harriette House
Type H3

Harriette House
Type H1

Harriette House
Type H3

Harriette House
Type H1

*NEW RELEASE*

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1

allocated parking space

*NEW RELEASE*

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1

allocated parking space

*NEW RELEASE*

Two-bedroom second floor apartment

with 1 allocated parking space

*NEW RELEASE*

Two-bedroom second floor apartment

with 1 allocated parking space

*For further information please contact your sales negotiator on 0345 140 5050, or email: mulberr
www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Johannah House, Mulberry Way, BA2 5DY. *Prices correct in time of

printing 20.12.24.

ark@curo-

£350,000

£350,000

£355,000

£355,000

roup.co.uk Website:

694

758

694

758


mailto:mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk

282

294

284

287

290

285

281

286

283

289

292

293

288

*For further information please contact your sales negotiator on 0345 140 5050, or email: mulberr,

Johanna House
Type J1

Johanna House
Type 13

Johanna House
Type 13

Johanna House
Type J1

Johanna House
Type J4

Johanna House
Type J4

Johanna House
Type 15

Johanna House
Type 15

Johanna House
Type J2

Johanna House
Type 13

Johanna House
Type J1

Johanna House
Type J2

Johanna House
Type J2

Phase 2 Reserved Homes

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
allocated parking space

Two-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 allocated parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
allocated parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment

with 1 allocated parking space

One-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1
parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

Two-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 parking space

Two-bedroom third floor apartment with
1 parking space

Two-bedroom second floor apartment
with 1 parking space

ark@curo-group.co.uk

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

Website:

769

714

714

769

579

579

863

863

783

714

769

783

783

www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Johanna House, Mulberry Way, Bath, BA2 5DY. *Prices correct in

time of printing 20.12.24.


mailto:mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk

