

The Final Chapter

PLOT 295 - LAST ONE REMAINING IN JOHANNAH HOUSE

Apartment Price List

Plot Number	House Type	Description	Price	FT²
295	Johanna House Type J4	*FLOORING INCLUDED* One-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£275,000	579
304	Harriette House Type H2	*NEW RELEASE* One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£280,000	544
310	Harriette House Type H2	*NEW RELEASE* One-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£285,000	545
302	Harriette House Type H3	* NEW RELEASE* Two-bedroom ground floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£345,000	690

303	Harriette House Type H3	*NEW RELEASE* Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£350,000	694
308	Harriette House Type H1	*NEW RELEASE* Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£350,000	758
309	Harriette House Type H3	*NEW RELEASE* Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£355,000	694
314	Harriette House Type H1	*NEW RELEASE* Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	£355,000	758

^{*}For further information please contact your sales negotiator on **0345 140 5050**, or email: mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk Website: www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Johannah House, Mulberry Way, BA2 5DY. *Prices correct in time of printing 20.12.24.

Phase 2 Reserved Homes

282	Johanna House Type J1	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	769
294	Johanna House Type J3	Two-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	714
284	Johanna House Type J3	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	714
287	Johanna House Type J1	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 allocated parking space	RESERVED	769
290	Johanna House Type J4	One-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	579
285	Johanna House Type J4	One-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	579
281	Johanna House Type J5	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	863
286	Johanna House Type J5	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	863
283	Johanna House Type J2	Two-bedroom first floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	783
289	Johanna House Type J3	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	714
292	Johanna House Type J1	Two-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	769
293	Johanna House Type J2	Two-bedroom third floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	783
288	Johanna House Type J2	Two-bedroom second floor apartment with 1 parking space	RESERVED	783

^{*}For further information please contact your sales negotiator on **0345 140 5050**, or email: mulberrypark@curo-group.co.uk Website: www.curo-sales.co.uk Marketing Suite Address: Mulberry Park Marketing Suite, Johanna House, Mulberry Way, Bath, BA2 5DY. *Prices correct in time of printing 20.12.24.